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Alebin Ligako 4.jardunaldia Oñati
Oñati, 12/1/2019

Prueba 23 Fem, 200m Estilos 13 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

2 BETELU URIBESABEL, Saioa 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
3 IBABE URIARTE, Naroa 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
4 ALTUNA GALDOS, Olatz 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT

Serie 2 de 4

2 ANDUAGA ARREGI, Sara 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
3 BORISLAVOVA HRISTOVA, Maria 06 C.N. Bergara NT
4 DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
5 GURRUTXAGA ARANGUREN, Uxue 06 C.N. Bergara NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 RUIZ DE ARGANDOÑA GONZALEZ, E.06 C.N. Izarraitz NT
2 GOMEZ BASTIDA, Maialen 06 Eibar Igerixan 3:29.75
3 VICUÑA BILBAO, Olatz 06 Eibar Igerixan 3:13.45
4 DELGADO ZARANDONA, Iraide 06 C.N.Legazpi 3:14.78
5 AKARREGI ZALAKAIN, Izar 06 C.N. Bergara NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 LARRAÑAGA ROS, Leire 06 Eibar Igerixan 3:11.85
2 MAGUREGI ANITUA, Maddi Fubao 06 Eibar Igerixan 3:02.00
3 SUDUPE ZABALETA, Elene 06 C.N. Izarraitz 2:49.06
4 BEOBIDE LAPEYRA, Malen 06 Eibar Igerixan 2:55.83
5 GABILONDO LOPEZ, Lucia 06 Eibar Igerixan 3:10.56

Prueba 24 Fem, 200m Estilos 12 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 9

2 DAROCA HERRAEZ, Haizea 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
3 UCIN ZUBELDIA, Nora 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 URBIETA ALTUNA, Iraia 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 2 de 9

1 ARANBURU MOIUA, Malen 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
2 ABAD ARISTONDO, Nagore 07 C.N. Bergara NT
3 MAIZTEGI LETE, Maialen 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
4 IZAGIRRE DONAZAR, IRATI 07 C.N.Legazpi NT
5 ODRIOZOLA LARRAÑAGA, Naroa 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 3 de 9

1 ARREGI BEITIA, Nerea 07 San Bartolome NT
2 SUDUPE ITURBE, Jone 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 ALKORTA ARENAS, Nora 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 TREVIÑO AGIRREGOMEZKORTA, N. 07 San Bartolome NT
5 MATEOS ARRIETA, Nora 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado
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Alebin Ligako 4.jardunaldia Oñati
Oñati, 12/1/2019

Prueba 24, Fem, 200m Estilos

Serie 4 de 9

1 ZABALETA KORTAZAR, Garazi 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
2 BENGOA ELGUREN, Kira 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 ERRASTI AIZPURU, Ekhiñe 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 LARRAÑAGA ALVAREZ, Irene 07 C.N. Bergara NT
5 GURRITXAGA JUARISTI, Nora 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 5 de 9

1 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, Iraide 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
2 ISASA JUARISTI, Ane 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 DOMINGUEZ AZPEITIA, Irati 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 IGARTUA MARKULETA, Uxue 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
5 GOSTIN ETXANIZ, Inge 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 6 de 9

1 ISASISASMENDI EGAÑA, Ane 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
2 SUDUPE OLAIZOLA, Intza 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 ARREGI MARKULETA, Haizea 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
4 SERRANO KORTA, Miren 07 San Bartolome NT
5 TXURRUKA AIZPURU, Enara 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 7 de 9

1 IBARBIA BARQUERO, Ihara 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 BERGADO SOROZABAL, Aiara 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 VALDIVIERSO RIPA, Naroa 07 C.N.Legazpi NT
4 GONZALEZ AZPITARTE, Laia 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
5 GOENAGA IZAGIRRE, Jare 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 8 de 9

1 CABRERA NUÑEZ, Irene 07 Eibar Igerixan 3:45.50
2 GARATE LABAKA, Sara 07 C.N. Izarraitz 3:39.31
3 ARANGUREN ALTUNA, Maialen 07 C.N. Izarraitz 3:29.94
4 ARAKAMA GONZALEZ, Nora 07 C.N.Legazpi 3:35.51
5 BAIGORRI PEREZ, Eider 07 C.N.Legazpi 3:44.63

Serie 9 de 9

1 MANTEROLA OLAIZOLA, Maddi 07 C.N. Izarraitz 3:23.26
2 GARRIDO MALVAR, Nahia 07 C.N.Legazpi 3:21.12
3 SAGARMENDI URBIETA, Anne 07 C.N. Izarraitz 3:05.75
4 ESTEBAN ARREGI, Nahia 07 C.N. Izarraitz 3:17.01
5 ZUBIZARRETA ZUBIZARRETA, Nora 07 C.N. Izarraitz 3:22.15

Prueba 11 Masc, 200m Estilos 14 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

2 RUIZ IGARTU, Igor 05 Eibar Igerixan NT
3 ETXANIZ UCIN, Oihan 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 AGIRREZABALA ARRESE, MANEX 05 C.N.Legazpi NT
5 ETXEBERRIA ZUBIZARRETA, Mikel 05 C.N. Izarraitz NT

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado
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Alebin Ligako 4.jardunaldia Oñati
Oñati, 12/1/2019

Prueba 11, Masc, 200m Estilos

Serie 2 de 3

1 CHAVEZ BORBOR, Ezequiel 05 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
2 ALBERDI ALBERDI, Haritz 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 BEREZIBAR AREVALO, Martin 05 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
4 SUDUPE OLAIZOLA, Urko 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
5 MANTEROLA MENDIZABAL, Asier 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 ECHALUCE GALVAN, Adrian 05 Eibar Igerixan NT
2 DOMINGUEZ CID, Jon 05 San Bartolome NT
3 PEÑAGARIKANO FERNANDEZ, J. 05 C.N.Legazpi 2:46.61
4 SAGASTA GARCIA DE KORTAZAR, E.05 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
5 MIGUELES NOGALES, Iker 05 C.N.Legazpi NT

Prueba 12 Masc, 200m Estilos 13 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 LARRAÑAGA FERREIRO, Jurgen 06 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 AGIRREZABAL GARATE, Galder 06 C.N. Bergara NT
4 ALBISTEGUI ORMAETXEA, Telmo 06 Eibar Igerixan NT

Serie 2 de 2

2 CALVO VILLALOBOS, IKer 06 Eibar Igerixan NT
3 VEGA NUÑEZ, Alex 06 C.N.Legazpi 3:22.72
4 ARTETXE ARAMENDI, Julen 06 C.N. Izarraitz NT
5 LARRAÑAGA GARMENDIA, Eneko 06 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Prueba 17 Fem, 100m Espalda 13 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

2 IBABE URIARTE, Naroa 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:39.00
3 DELGADO ZARANDONA, Iraide 06 C.N.Legazpi 1:30.91
4 ANDUAGA ARREGI, Sara 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:34.86
5 RUIZ DE ARGANDOÑA GONZALEZ, E.06 C.N. Izarraitz NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 BETELU URIBESABEL, Saioa 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:30.28
2 GOMEZ BASTIDA, Maialen 06 Eibar Igerixan 1:28.58
3 GABILONDO LOPEZ, Lucia 06 Eibar Igerixan 1:24.39
4 VICUÑA BILBAO, Olatz 06 Eibar Igerixan 1:26.54
5 ALTUNA GALDOS, Olatz 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:29.89

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado
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Alebin Ligako 4.jardunaldia Oñati
Oñati, 12/1/2019

Prueba 17, Fem, 100m Espalda

Serie 3 de 3

1 BEOBIDE LAPEYRA, Malen 06 Eibar Igerixan 1:21.39
2 MAGUREGI ANITUA, Maddi Fubao 06 Eibar Igerixan 1:18.81
3 SUDUPE ZABALETA, Elene 06 C.N. Izarraitz 1:16.53
4 DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:17.07
5 LARRAÑAGA ROS, Leire 06 Eibar Igerixan 1:20.51

Prueba 18 Fem, 100m Espalda 12 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 10

2 SUDUPE OLAIZOLA, Intza 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 RASILLA MAESTRE, Iria 07 C.N. Bergara NT
4 ARANGUREN ALTUNA, Maialen 07 C.N. Izarraitz NT

Serie 2 de 10

2 ZUBIZARRETA ASTIGARRAGA, Naia 07 San Bartolome NT
3 ARREGI MARKULETA, Haizea 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
4 DOMINGUEZ CID, Ane 07 San Bartolome NT
5 IGARTUA MARKULETA, Uxue 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT

Serie 3 de 10

1 GURRUTXAGA JUARISTI, Nora 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 GONZALEZ AZPITARTE, Laia 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 BERGADO SOROZABAL, Aiara 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 DOMINGUEZ AZPEITIA, Irati 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
5 ARANBURU MOIUA, Malen 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT

Serie 4 de 10

1 TXURRUKA AIZPURU, Enara 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 SUDUPE ITURBE, Jone 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 JAUREGI ELORZA, Ane 07 C.N. Bergara NT
4 LARRAÑAGA EGUREN, June 07 C.N. Bergara NT
5 ARANDO ARBELAITZ, Maddi 07 C.N. Bergara NT

Serie 5 de 10

1 ODRIOZOLA LARRAÑAGA, Naroa 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 IBARBIA BARQUERO, Ihara 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 ERRASTI AIZPURU, Ekhiñe 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 TREVIÑO AGIRREGOMEZKORTA, N. 07 San Bartolome NT
5 URBIETA ALTUNA, Iraia 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 6 de 10

1 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, Iraide 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
2 ALKORTA ARENAS, Nora 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 GOENAGA IZAGIRRE, Jare 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 ISASISASMENDI EGAÑA, Ane 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
5 MAIZTEGI LETE, Maialen 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado
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Alebin Ligako 4.jardunaldia Oñati
Oñati, 12/1/2019

Prueba 18, Fem, 100m Espalda

Serie 7 de 10

1 MATEOS ARRIETA, Nora 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 BENGOA ELGUREN, Kira 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 ARREGI BEITIA, Nerea 07 San Bartolome NT
4 DAROCA HERRAEZ, Haizea 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
5 GOSTIN ETXANIZ, Inge 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 8 de 10

1 ISASA JUARISTI, Ane 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 ZABALETA KORTAZAR, Garazi 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
3 UCIN ZUBELDIA, Nora 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 BAIGORRI PEREZ, Eider 07 C.N.Legazpi NT
5 SERRANO KORTA, Miren 07 San Bartolome NT

Serie 9 de 10

1 VALDIVIERSO RIPA, Naroa 07 C.N.Legazpi 1:56.64
2 IZAGIRRE DONAZAR, IRATI 07 C.N.Legazpi 1:47.15
3 MANTEROLA OLAIZOLA, Maddi 07 C.N. Izarraitz 1:42.65
4 GARATE LABAKA, Sara 07 C.N. Izarraitz 1:46.79
5 CABRERA NUÑEZ, Irene 07 Eibar Igerixan 1:47.46

Serie 10 de 10

1 ARAKAMA GONZALEZ, Nora 07 C.N.Legazpi 1:40.65
2 ZUBIZARRETA ZUBIZARRETA, Nora 07 C.N. Izarraitz 1:32.54
3 SAGARMENDI URBIETA, Anne 07 C.N. Izarraitz 1:28.29
4 GARRIDO MALVAR, Nahia 07 C.N.Legazpi 1:28.50
5 ESTEBAN ARREGI, Nahia 07 C.N. Izarraitz 1:33.27

Prueba 5 Masc, 100m Espalda 14 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

1 BEREZIBAR AREVALO, Martin 05 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
2 SUDUPE OLAIZOLA, Urko 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 ECHALUCE GALVAN, Adrian 05 Eibar Igerixan NT
4 SAGASTA GARCIA DE KORTAZAR, E.05 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
5 ALBERDI ALBERDI, Haritz 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 ETXEBERRIA ZUBIZARRETA, Mikel 05 C.N. Izarraitz NT
2 AGIRREZABALA ARRESE, MANEX 05 C.N.Legazpi NT
3 RUIZ IGARTU, Igor 05 Eibar Igerixan NT
4 MANTEROLA MENDIZABAL, Asier 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
5 CHAVEZ BORBOR, Ezequiel 05 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 ETXANIZ UCIN, Oihan 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 DOMINGUEZ CID, Jon 05 San Bartolome NT
3 PEÑAGARIKANO FERNANDEZ, J. 05 C.N.Legazpi 1:26.68
4 MIGUELES NOGALES, Iker 05 C.N.Legazpi 1:49.72
5 ALZOLA ALCERRECA, Lander 05 C.N. Bergara NT

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado
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Alebin Ligako 4.jardunaldia Oñati
Oñati, 12/1/2019

Prueba 6 Masc, 100m Espalda 13 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

1 LARRAÑAGA GARMENDIA, Eneko 06 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 SANTIAGO GOMEZ, Adrian 06 Eibar Igerixan NT
3 IGARTUA AIZPIRI, Jon 06 C.N. Bergara NT
4 GARITANO ARRIBAS, Lander 06 C.N. Bergara NT
5 LARRAÑAGA FERREIRO, Jurgen 06 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 AYASTUI AZKUE, Alain 06 C.N. Bergara NT
2 ARTETXE ARAMENDI, Julen 06 C.N. Izarraitz 1:33.49
3 CALVO VILLALOBOS, IKer 06 Eibar Igerixan 1:18.78
4 VEGA NUÑEZ, Alex 06 C.N.Legazpi 1:26.50
5 ALBISTEGUI ORMAETXEA, Telmo 06 Eibar Igerixan 1:53.76

Prueba 52 Fem, 4 x 100m Libre 12 - 13 años
12/01/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT
2 C.N.Legazpi 1 C.N.Legazpi NT
3 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 Eibar Igerixan 1 Eibar Igerixan NT
5 C.N. Bergara 1 C.N. Bergara NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
2 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
3 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT
4 Eibar Igerixan 1 Eibar Igerixan NT
5 C.N. Izarraitz 1 C.N. Izarraitz NT

JoxeMari
Resaltado

JoxeMari
Resaltado


